
INPUT VOLTAGE 

FREQUENCY 

COLOR TEMPERATURE 

COLOR RENDERING INDEX 

DISTRIBUTION 

IP RATING 

OPERATING TEMPERATURE 

LIFE SPAN 

DIMMING 

AC 120~277V

50~60HZ 

3500K 4000K, 5000K

80

120°

Suitable for Damp Location

-20°C~+40°C

50,000hrs 

0-10V

FEATURES 

 The LPA series typically used to replace 2'x2' and 2'x4' fluorescent
fixtures or new construction. It is designed to lay in drop ceilings in
offices, schools and healthcare applications

 Backlit LED Panel, efficacy at 105 lm/W
 Kelvin selectable between 3500K, 4000K and 5000K.
 Wattage selectable between 28W, 32W, 40W on the 2'x2' and 30W,

40W, 50W on the 2'x4'.
 Non-flicker, no glare, no dark spot.
 Suitable with Damp Location. cETLus, FCC, and DLC

Model

LPA
Size 

Series Model Finish Input Voltage & Dimming 

  Part #   Description 

EMB-700

EMB-1400
EMB-2000
MOUNT-LP-22-FGK / MOUNT-LP-24-FGK
MOUNT-LP-PMK-3
MOUNT-LP-PMK-6

External Emergency Battery 700LM 

External Emergency Battery 1400LM 

External Emergency Battery 2000LM 

2x2 / 2x4 Flange Kit (Drywall)
Pendant Mount, 3 Ceiling Mounting Point
Pendant Mount, 6 Ceiling Mounting Point

Accessories/Option Adder 

LPA   2 - 2x2
  4 - 2x4

 WH - White  UD - 110-277V & 

0-10V Dimming

A B C

2 x 2 603mm
(23.7”)

603mm
(23.7")

66mm
(2.6”)

2 x 4 603mm
(23.7”)

1209mm
(47.6")

68mm
(2.7”)

- WHUD Model
2 x 2

Wattage Range
28W (2940lm)  
32W (3360lm) 
40W  (4200lm)

2 x 4 30W (3150lm) 
40W (4200lm)  
50W  (5250lm)
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Every model can toggle between 3500K, 4000K and 
5000K.
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Product Features 

LPA SERIES    SELECTABLE  LED LIGHT

MOUNT-LP-22-SMKT
MOUNT-LP-24-SMKT

2x2 Surface Mount Kit for LPA / TRA
2x4 Surface Mount Kit for LPA / TRA
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